Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.490.12-38X26X13
EASY

EASY, 3-layer self-assembling gift box,
gray

0.448 kg

0.508 kg

139

10/1

0.35 mx0.125 mx0.645 m
5.08 kg

8605040088548
481910000000

1/1



